Date
Course
Weather

Tuesday, February 11, 2020
Atlantic City CC (69.6 /124)
Sunny 50

Ron Emma almost pulls off the clean sweep with a stellar 66 and wins by 9 shots over Mike. Petro saves the honor for
the rest of the field with 2 greens. Great winter day for the first day in the Caliendo winter tour classic. The DGA had an
impressive performance with Jim, Reese and Ron in 2nd place in their divisions, Mike, Jay and Dan were in contention.
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Emma 82
Jeffries 89
Petronchak 83
Griffith 91
Grote 103

Equity
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Front Back

Nine Nine
34 33
36 39
39 37
40 37
40 45

Net

67
75
76
77
85

Strokes
Behind

8
9
10
18

Total
Win/Loss
$51.50
($2.00)
($11.50)
($18.00)
($20.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

34 Emma

33 Emma

2 Emma
7 Emma
2 Emma
2 Emma
2 Emma
17 Emma
15 Emma

Petronchak



