DateTuesday, February 11, 2020CourseAtlantic City CC (69.6 / 124)WeatherSunny 50

Ron Emma almost pulls off the clean sweep with a stellar 66 and wins by 9 shots over Mike. Petro saves the honor for the rest of the field with 2 greens. Great winter day for the first day in the Caliendo winter tour classic. The DGA had an impressive performance with Jim, Reese and Ron in 2nd place in their divisions, Mike, Jay and Dan were in contention.

Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Front Nine	Back Nine	Net	Stroke: Behind		Total Win/Loss
1	Emma	8	2	0	34	33	67		\$51.50
2	Jeffries	8	9	0	36	39	75	8	(\$2.00)
3	Petronchak	8	3	0	39	37	76	9	(\$11.50)
4	Griffith	9	1	0	40	37	77	10	(\$18.00)
5	Grote	10	3	0	40	45	85	18	(\$20.00)

NASSAUS			
Front 9	1st 2nd	-	34 Emma
Back 9	1st 2nd		33 <mark>Emma</mark>

POTS

2 Emma	
7 Emma	
2 Emma	
2 Emma	Petronchak
2 Emma	
17 Emma	
15 Emma	
	7 Emma 2 Emma 2 Emma 2 Emma 17 Emma